
Départementale LD
Hautvillers - Les Lhuys 2.2.2025

5101GE ENS

Guy TAILLANDIER
0801GE OSCM
Circuit : Violet TC + 60
Distance : 3620m (Dénivelé 85m)
Temps : 0:51:36 (14'15"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Annick LECOYER 1:27:07
3. Régis LECOYER 1:38:55

1. 38 00:09:18 192m 48'26"/km
2. 40 00:01:33 00:10:51 128m 12'07"/km
3. 39 00:01:48 00:12:39 113m 15'56"/km
4. 32 00:03:44 00:16:23 184m 20'17"/km
5. 51 00:07:55 00:24:18 731m 10'50"/km
6. 42 00:06:41 00:30:59 274m 24'24"/km
7. 52 00:04:25 00:35:24 443m 9'58"/km
8. 53 00:03:32 00:38:56 214m 16'31"/km
9. 63 00:02:12 00:41:08 125m 17'36"/km

10. 36 00:02:48 00:43:56
11. 61 00:00:35 00:44:31 91m 6'25"/km
12. 65 00:03:44 00:48:15 452m 8'16"/km
13. 99 00:01:42 00:49:57 209m 8'08"/km
14. 999 00:01:39 00:51:36 257m 6'25"/km
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